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HEA BT RS BB SEE |SEE (BE | FREREE R
109/10/05 3,715,001 87,595,173| 23.35 23.95 23.2 23.35 0.4 1,843
109/10/06 1,146,606] 26,694,816] 23.35 234 23.2 23.3 -0.05 585
109/10/07 716,487) 16,662,244 23.3 234 23.15 23.25 -0.05 411
109/10/08 017,241] 21,212,493]  23.25 23.3 23.05 23.1 -0.15 460
109/10/12 1,189,548| 27,760,093] 23.45 23.45 23.2 23.3 0.2 562
109/10/13 091,119] 22,852,304] 23.25 23.25 22.9 23.05 -0.25 522
109/10/14 026,937] 21,463,335  23.05 23.3 23.05 23.1 0.05 3717
109/10/15 1,161,145] 26,561,613 23 23.25 22.7 22.9 -0.2 637
109/10/16 913,033] 20,775,152 22.9 22.95 22.6 22.65 -0.25 580
109/10/19 599,232| 13,631,337 22.8 22.85 22.65 22.8 0.15 387
109/10/20 390,286 8,906,469 22.7 22.95 22.7 22.9 0.1 255
109/10/21 1,155,571] 26,257,614 23 23 22.6 22.75 -0.15 595
109/10/22 1,503,054] 34,808,172] 22.75 23.65 22.5 23.65 0.9 760
109/10/23 1,481,023| 34,301,377 23.2 23.3 23.05 23.1 -0.55 871
109/10/26 693,503] 15,949,591] 23.15 23.2 22.85 22.95 -0.15 350
109/10/27 749,850] 17,217,365|  22.85 23.2 22.75 22.85 -0.1 430
109/10/28 566,461| 12,967,080 22.95 23.1 22.8 22.8 -0.05 366
109/10/29 829,582 18,933,630] 22.75 23 22.6 22.85 0.05 451
109/10/30 627,996] 14,291,863 22.8 22.9 22.65 22.75 -0.1 362
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